
Round 11

Sports Bar 10 defeated MRSL Rebels 6

Moe Hotel Mavericks 6 lost to MRSL Renegades 10

Packn' Plenty 7 lost to MRSL Pool Sharks 9

Who's On Jug 'Em Up? 8 drew with Turks Allsorts 8

Churchill Cougars 7 lost to We're Back 9

MRSL Greens 9 defeated Rack n' Roll 7

SICKUNiTS 10 defeated MRSL Cues and Brews 6

MRSL Hotshots 5 lost to Moe Farcues 11

Team For Against Percentage Pts

MRSL Hotshots 103 73 58.52% 17

Who's On Jug Em' Up? 96 80 54.55% 16

Sports Bar 95 81 53.98% 15

MRSL Greens 94 82 53.41% 15

Packn' Plenty 93 83 52.84% 15

MRSL Renegades 91 85 51.70% 14

SICKUNiTS 91 85 51.70% 14

Moe Farcues 97 79 55.11% 13

MRSL Pool Sharks 87 89 49.43% 10

We're Back 89 87 50.57% 9

Turks Allsorts 84 92 47.73% 9

Churchill Cougars 78 98 44.32% 7

MRSL Cues and Brews 79 97 44.89% 6

Moe Hotel Mavericks 77 99 43.75% 6

MRSL Rebels 78 98 44.32% 5

Rack n' Roll 76 100 43.18% 5
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Packn' Plenty MRSL Hotshots

LVEBA SUMMER COMPETITION 2024-25
Division 1       Tuesday 18th Feb, 2025

Ladder

4 Frames: Matt Anderson, Mick Lubawski, Steven "Doc" Halliday, Nathan Van Rheede, Kenny Krieger, Daryn 
Cummings, Belinda Burke, Jay Langstaff.

Match Ups for next week………

MRSL Renegades Sports Bar

MRSL Pool Sharks Moe Hotel Mavericks

MRSL Rebels Who's On Jug 'Em Up?

Turks Allsorts Churchill Cougars

We're Back MRSL Greens

Rack n' Roll SICKUNiTS

Moe Farcues MRSL Cues And Brews

Sorry for the delay as Jamee's Facebook account got hacked!


